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Number of Top Times: 8 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

Time

Girls 15-16 50 Free

1

a b~ wN

2407 Y
2422 Y
2429 Y
2438 Y
2445 Y
2476 Y
2476 Y
2477 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Girls 15-16 100 Free

1

~NOoO g, WwN

8

5195 Y
52.44 Y
52.87 Y
53.13 Y
53.29 Y
53.56 Y
53.65 Y
54.11Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

Girls 15-16 200 Free

1

~NOoO b~ WN

8

1:52.39 Y
1:53.81 Y
1:54.31 Y
1:54.67 Y
1:55.26 Y
1:565.81 Y
1:56.49 Y
1:56.50 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Girls 15-16 500 Free

1

~No gk WN

8

5:02.52 Y
5:03.29 Y
5:07.06 Y
5:12.51 Y
5:13.66 Y
5:18.16 Y
5:18.86 Y
5:18.88 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Girls 15-16 1000 Free

1

~NoO g WN

8

10:29.91 Y
10:50.43 Y
11:05.36 Y
11:14.49 Y
11:32.09 Y
11:3713 Y
11:44.05 Y
11:4761 Y

AAA
AAA
AA
AA
A

A

A

A

Girls 15-16 1650 Free

1
2
3

17:29.83 Y
19:18.65 Y
19:35.86 Y

AAA
A
A

Girls 15-16 100 Back

1
2
3

57.36 Y
57.89 Y
57.98 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
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Swoboda, Grace
Samanta, Shriya
Peyton, Meredith
Wischhof, Avari
Penas, Ashlyn
Stevens, Katherine
Glandt, Easton
Fish, Abigail

Wischhof, Avari
Peyton, Meredith
Hagen, Piper
Samanta, Shriya
Harris, Natalie
Glandt, Easton
Fish, Abigail
Oelke, Addison

Hagen, Piper
Peyton, Meredith
Harris, Natalie
Patee, Natalie
Kratky, Elaina
Hadford, Alaira
Fonda, Catelyn
Lienemann, Grace

Hadford, Alaira
Hagen, Piper
Harris, Natalie
Glandt, Easton
Fonda, Catelyn
Lienemann, Grace
Peyton, Meredith
Schroeter, Ryleigh

Hadford, Alaira
Harris, Natalie
Glandt, Easton
Fonda, Catelyn
Walsh, Scarlett
Schroeter, Ryleigh
Hughes, Sean
Collins, Sydnie

Hadford, Alaira
Schroeter, Ryleigh
Walsh, Scarlett

Wischhof, Avari
Joyce, Kindsey
Hadford, Alaira

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 SO MW
15  GOAL MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
15 UN MW
15  GOAL MW
16 UN MW
16 ISWM MW
15  GOAL MW
15 UN MW
15 SLS MW
15  GOAL MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
15 SLS MW
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
15  GOAL MW
16 ISWM MW
15  GOAL MW
16 UN MW
15 UN MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 ISWM MW
16 ISWM MW
15  GOAL MW
16 UN MW
16 SLS MW
16 FAST MW
15 SO MW
16 CBSC MW
16 ISWM MW
16 FAST MW
16 SLS MW
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 ISWM MW

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
10/1/2022
3/17/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
3/17/2023
2/24/2023

3/9/2023
3/17/2023
2/24/2023
12/2/2022

3/9/2023
2/24/2023
2/9/2023
3/17/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/9/2023

2/24/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023

3/17/2023

2/24/2023
2/9/2023

1/27/2023

2/24/2023

3/9/2023
10/28/2022
10/14/2022
1/27/2023
3/17/2023
3/3/2023
3/17/2023

3/3/2023

10/28/2022
3/3/2023
2/10/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
3/9/2023

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MW ACE River Races

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 1A DSMY Snow Globe Classic

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Metro Conference

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Heartland Conference

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Heartland Conference
2023 MW Obs Westside Warrior Inv
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In'
2022 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MW Obs Westside Warrior Inv
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW HLA Champ Challenge

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW CBSC Champ Challenge

2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In®
2023 MW HLA Champ Challenge
2023 SD WASC Qualifying Swim Meet

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
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P/FIS Name
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Time

58.36 Y AAA
59.24 Y AA
59.25 Y AA
5942 Y AA
590.69 Y AA

Girls 15-16 200 Back

1

~NOoO o WN

8

2:04.85 Y
2:0545 Y
2:06.67 Y AAA
2:07.46 Y AAA
2:10.56 Y AA
2:10.84 Y AA
21164Y AA
21195Y AA

AAA
AAA

Girls 15-16 100 Breast

1

~No gk WN

8

1:04.20 Y
1:05.35 Y
1:05.84 Y
1:06.91Y AAA
1:07.29 Y AAA
1:07.92 Y AA
1:00.28 Y AA
1:09.36 Y AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA

Girls 15-16 200 Breast

1

~NoO g WN

8

22179 Y
2:2349Y
2:2493 Y
2:26.60 Y
2:27.39 Y
2:2861Y
22930 Y AA
2:3064 Y AA

AAA
AAA
AAA

222

Girls 15-16 100 Fly

1

NoO g WN

8

56.03 Y
5771 Y
58.46 Y
59.06 Y
59.30 Y
59.33 Y
5937 Y
59.60 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA

2223232

Girls 15-16 200 Fly

1

NOoO g~ WN

8

2:09.86 Y AAA
211012 Y AA
2:1551Y AA
21718Y A
2:18.06 Y A
2:2019Y A
22106 Y A
22137 Y A

Girls 15-16 200 IM

1
2
3

2:06.57 Y AAA
2:.07.11Y AAA
2:07.95 Y AAA
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Peyton, Meredith
Brennan, Lilly
Busboom, Jane
Kounovsky, Lauryn
Schroeter, Ryleigh

Fonda, Catelyn
Joyce, Kindsey
Peyton, Meredith
Kounovsky, Lauryn
Hadford, Alaira
Dietrich, Cora
Kratky, Elaina
Brennan, Lilly

Swoboda, Grace
Glandt, Easton

Storms, Addisyn
Pospishil, Elena
Peter, Makenzie
Pentico, Haleigh
Hadford, Alaira

Samanta, Shriya

Glandt, Easton
Storms, Addisyn
Swoboda, Grace
Pospishil, Elena
Hadford, Alaira
Peter, Makenzie
Oelke, Addison
Pentico, Haleigh

Peyton, Meredith
Schmieding, Parker
Penas, Ashlyn
Kratky, Elaina
Schroeter, Ryleigh
Oelke, Addison
Samanta, Shriya
Harris, Natalie

Schmieding, Parker
Oelke, Addison
Dietrich, Cora
Hadford, Alaira
Kratky, Elaina
Glandt, Easton
Fonda, Catelyn
Samanta, Shriya

Hagen, Piper
Glandt, Easton
Storms, Addisyn

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
15 SO MW
16 UN MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 SO MW
15 ISWM MW
15 SO MW
16 ISWM MW
16 ISWM MW
16 SO MW
16 SO MW
16 HG MW
16 UN MW
15 UN MW
15 UN MW
16 UN MW
15 ISWM MW
15 UN MW
16 ISWM MW
16 GOAL MW
15  GOAL MW
15 MAC MW
16 GOAL MW
16 GOAL MW
16 ISWM MW
15 ISWM MW
15 SLS MW
15  GOAL MW
15 UN MW
16 GOAL MW
16 UN MW
16 SO MW
16 UN MW
15 SLS MW
16 GOAL MW
16 ISWM MW
16 GOAL MW
15 SLS MW
16 SO MW
15 ISWM MW
16 SO MW
15  GOAL MW
16 SO MW
16 GOAL MW
15 UN MW
15 UN MW
15 UN MW

3/17/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2/9/2023

3/9/2023
10/28/2022
3/17/2023
3/9/2023
11/11/2022
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023

2/3/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

10/28/2022
2/9/2023
10/28/2022
3/17/2023

3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/17/2023
11/11/2022
10/28/2022
3/17/2023
10/28/2022

2/24/2023
3/17/2023
2/9/2023
3/17/2023
2/9/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
3/9/2023

3/17/2023
3/17/2023
11/11/2022
10/1/2022
3/17/2023
10/14/2022
3/17/2023
10/8/2022

2/24/2023
2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Heartland Conference

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In'
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring St
2022 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch

2023 MW Obs Elkhorn Fete Fling
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Obs Metro Conference

2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In'

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Heartland Conference
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Obs Heartland Conference
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2022 MW ACE River Races

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MV AAAA Senior Circuit

2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs
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N o o b

8

Time

2:08.10 Y
2:10.24 Y
2:10.81 Y
2:10.85 Y
21159 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

Girls 15-16 400 IM

1

0N A WN

4:31.72 Y
4:3529 Y
4:35.80 Y
4:40.61Y
4:4419Y
4:4458 Y
4:4466 Y
4:45.66 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

P/FIS Name
F Peyton, Meredith
P Collins, Sydnie
F Thober, Emma
F Harris, Natalie
P Joyce, Kindsey

M M M M m U Mo

Glandt, Easton
Hadford, Alaira
Storms, Addisyn
Oelke, Addison
Fonda, Catelyn
Peter, Makenzie
Joyce, Kindsey
Collins, Sydnie

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
15 SO MW
16 UN MW
16 UN MW
16 ISWM MW
16 UN MW
15  GOAL MW
16 ISWM MW
15 MAC MW
15 SLS MW
16 SO MW
15 ISWM MW
15 ISWM MW
16 CBSC MW

3/17/2023
11/11/2022
2/9/2023
3/9/2023
2/24/2023

3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/17/2023
3/17/2023
10/8/2022
10/28/2022
3/17/2023

2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 |1A Obs IGHSAU State

2023 MW Obs Heartland Conference
2023 MV Region VIII Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Obs Nebraska HS Champs

2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MV Region VIl Speedo Spring S¢
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2022 MV AAAA Senior Circuit

2022 MV CSC Jim Devine Memorial In'
2023 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch



